Individual Best Times (All Time)

Onioluwa Taiwo - (851333) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.83
2:46.52
2:46.55
2:48.59
2:50.12
2:52.19
2:53.83
2:53.83
2:54.50
2:58.03
3:05.96
3:08.58
3:12.75
3:18.26

3:20.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.52
2:43.83
2:46.55
2:53.83
2:53.83
2:52.19
2:48.59

2:50.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
434
434
418
407
392
381
381
377
355
311
299
280
257

WA Pts

434
456
434
381
381
392
418
407

Round

Round

F

Date

27/02/16
16/07/16
18/07/15
11/01/15
15/11/14
11/04/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
05/04/14
12/01/14
02/11/13
13/07/13
30/03/13
03/11/12
07/10/12

Date

16/07/16
27/02/16
18/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
11/01/15
15/11/14

Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Venue

Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Portsmouth

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:54.50
2:58.03
3:05.96
3:08.58
3:12.75
3:18.26

3:20.16

Copyright 2024

377
355
311
299
280
257
250

05/04/14
12/01/14
02/11/13
13/07/13
30/03/13
03/11/12
07/10/12

Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet

Millfield
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol

Portsmouth

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Page 2/2
3
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



