## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Onioluwa Taiwo - (851333) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.83	456	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:46.52	434	F	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:46.55	434	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:48.59	418	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:50.12	407	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:52.19	392	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:53.83	381	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:53.83	381	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
2:54.50	377	F	05/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
2:58.03	355	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
3:05.96	311	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
3:08.58	299	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
3:12.75	280	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
3:18.26	257	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
3:20.16	250	F	07/10/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.52	434	F	16/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:43.83	456	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:46.55	434	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:53.83	381	Н	16/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:53.83	381	Н	16/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
2:52.19	392	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:48.59	418	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:50.12 Copyright 202	407 4	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Salisbury Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:54.50	377	F	05/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
2:58.03	355	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
3:05.96	311	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
3:08.58	299	F	13/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
3:12.75	280	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
3:18.26	257	F	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
3:20.16	250	F	07/10/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 3 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3